

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7088/2002

UNITED LINER AGENCIES OF INDIA PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BD.OF TRUSTEES FOR PORT OF CALCUTTA &amp;ORS

Respondent (s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 09/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHANFor Appellant (s)Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.For Respondent (s)Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv  
Ms. Sonal Tripathi, Adv.  
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

A last opportunity of four weeks is allowed for compliance with the office report.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER