

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA No.3 In CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7088 OF 2002

UNITED LINER AGENCIES OF INDIA PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BD.OF TRUSTEES FOR PORT OF CALCUTTA &ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 08/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Ms.Swati Grover,Adv.
Ms.Sonia Dube, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. C.V. Subba Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No Orders.

IA No.3 is disposed of.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master