

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2134 OF 2006

FORBES FORBES CAMPBELL & CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PORT OF BOMBAY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, intervention

and office report ))

Date: 28/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S J.B. Dadachanji & Co., Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan ,Adv

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for today and tomorrow.

( Ravi P. Verma )

Court Master

( Anand Singh )

Court Master