

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2134 OF 2006

FORBES FORBES CAMPBELL & CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PORT OF BOMBAY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 24/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
for

Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.  
M/S J.B. Dadachanji & Co., Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan ,Adv

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned by three weeks, as prayed for.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER