

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2134 OF 2006

FORBES FORBES CAMPBELL & CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PORT OF BOMBAY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 30/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not today.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)  
Court Master