

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2134 OF 2006

FORBES FORBES CAMPBELL & CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PORT OF BOMBAY
 (With appln(s) for intervention and with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.Venkateshwaran, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Shashi M. Kapala, Adv.

Mr. K. Sriram, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.R. Andhyanjina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. U.J. Makhija, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangan, Adv.

Mr. Buddy a.Rangaanadham, Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

for Intervenor

Mr. Prashant Pratap, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Daue, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Ms. Archana Reddy, Adv.

Ms. Jemtiben Ao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 ORDER

Mr. R.Venkateshwaran, learned senior counsel appearing for the
 appellant started his arguments at 2.55 P.M. and was on his legs when the
 Court rose for the day leaving the matter part-heard.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Anand Singh)
 Court Master Court Master