

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2134 OF 2006

FORBES FORBES CAMPBELL &amp; CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PORT OF BOMBAY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report )  
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7088 of 2002,Civil Appeal NO. 7094 of 2002  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 7092 of 2002,Civil Appeal NO. 802 of 2005  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/05/2010        These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)/        Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.  
For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.  
M/S. S. Narain & Co., Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, ASG  
M/s. Nirnimesh Dube, Ankur S. Kulkarni,  
Anand Srivastava, Indra Sawhney, Advs.

Mr. A.V. Rangan,Adv.  
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan ,Adv  
Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.  
Mr. C.V. Subba Rao, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)  
Assistant Registrar