

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2134/2006

FORBES FORBES CAMPBELL & CO. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PORT OF BOMBAY Respondent(s)  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR INTERVENTION AND EARLY HEARING AND OFFICE  
REPORT)

WITH

C.A. NO. 7088/2002  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 7092/2002  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 7094/2002  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 802/2005  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 5968/2011

SLP(C) NO. 4221/2012  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 11/09/2014 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Parties (s)

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Ramabhadran, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. K. Ajit Singh, Adv,  
Mr. Srinivas Vijaykumar, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Lakhina  
Date: 2014.09.12  
16:51:55 IST  
Reason:

Page No.1 of 3

Mr. Amitava Majumdar, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. Amitava Majumdar, Adv.  
Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Das, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Bannidinni, Ad.  
For M/s S. Narain & Co.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A. V. Rangam, Adv.  
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.

Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.  
Mr. V. K. Monga, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhartha Jha, Adv.

Ms. Akriti, Adv.  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Mr. C.V. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.  
Mr. Shubham Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. Atul Yeshwant Chitale, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Vaishnavi Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Page No.2 of 3

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not today.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER

Page No.3 of 3